MX Senior Cingoli

Prog. Num Pilota Mod. Cat.
1 3 D'ANGELO Alessandro
2 5 COMPAGNONE Felice
3 9 PEVERIERI Tiziano
4 10 MARINCIONI Giorgio
5 11  SALATI Stefano
6 18 LASAGNA Ivo
7 23 VINOZZI Alessandro
8 24 CATTANEO Paolo
9 29 PIOLI Marco

10 31 DE SANTIS Gianmarco
11 33 BARBIERI Stefano
12 34  RUFFINI Giorgio
13 36 SPADONI Giacomo
14 44 DI BARI Daniele
15 51 MOSCATELLI Mattia
16 52 TUMINI Nicolas
17 58 LUCARELLI lvan
18 67 FROSALI Leonardo
19 70 DOLCI Luigi
20 78 RUZZI Davide
21 84  CARLETTI Eugenio
22 88 SAVIOLI Ramon
23 100 GALLETTI Michael
24 107 ZANETTI Luca
25 108 CONTARDI Andrea
26 114 DELLA MORA Alessio
27 131 TEDESCO Andrea
28 137 FONDELLI Lorenzo
29 149  RICCIUTELLI Paolo
30 173  FALSER Georg
31 181 VILLA Marco
32 187 ZANOLI Andrea
33 212 DENTI Marco
34 213 MANSI Savino Luca
35 264 COLELLA Maicol
36 267 FIORANI Paolo
37 299 ROCCHI Nicolo'
38 301 SIROTI Alessio
39 306 LAMPONI Marco
40 338 DEROSA Luca
41 343 SBROCCA Alain
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Elenco verificati

Classe

125
125

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

Team - Motoclub

C.D.P. Cortenuova
Gaerne

Ostra

New Leone Rampante
Bazzano

Motor'S Club Panicale
Suasa

Cairatese

360 Freestyle
Rignano Flaminio
Verolese

A. Fagioli

Spoleto

Cerbone

Piacenza C. Cavaciuti
| Briganti Della Torre
Valconca Fratte
Bonanni

Berbenno

Over Competition Mx
Racing Terni

Team lannarone M
A.M. Modenese
Sport Uisp Carpi
Suasa

Fast Energy S.R.L.
Gaerne

Valdisieve

Pardi A.M. Teatina
Evergreen

Mariano Comense
Team La Cisa
Fermignanese

Castel Del Monte
Milani

Galliate

Dmx Motorsport
Wyss Motorsport Team
Top Rider

Mmx Maggiora Motocross

Molisecross

Cingoli, domenica 10 aprile 2016

Moto Transp .

Tot. Verificati: 58

Yamaha 21144
KTM 21163

21242
Yamaha 21227
Yamaha 21472
KTM 21132
KTM 21205
Suzuki 21236
KTM 21500
Honda 21139
KTM 21228
Suzuki 21492
KTM 21229
KTM 21225
Yamaha 21137
Honda 21475
™ 21508
Yamaha 21194
KTM 21487
KTM 21481
KTM 21164
KTM 21181
KTM 21160
KTM 21215
KTM 21239
KTM 21177
KTM 21219
KTM 21476
KTM 21161
Honda 21143
Husqgvarna 21173
Yamaha 21153
™ 21498
Yamaha 21179
KTM 21204
Yamaha 21491
KTM 21169
KTM 21510
KTM 21178
Yamaha 21496
Yamaha 21158
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MX Senior Cingoli

Prog. Num Pilota
42 347 DELL'OVO Luigi
43 378 FUGAZZA Luca Filippo
44 389 FERRARI Gionata
45 510 MATTEUCCI Nicola
46 522 PIUMI Matteo
47 544  FORTUNA Adriano
48 555  DISETTI Marcello
49 667 GALARDI Simone
50 691 COLOMBO Simone
51 711 TOCI Matteo
52 722  MANTOVANI Michael
53 777  ALGATI Tommaso
54 800 OMBROSI Francesco
55 841 MORONI Luca
56 909 QUAS Kevin
57 918 ARNETOLI Giovanni
58 987 FACCIOLI Gianluca
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Mod.

Elenco verificati

Cat. Classe

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

Team - Motoclub

Birba Racing

M.V. Gallarate
Piacenza C. Cavaciuti
Torre Della Meloria
Castellarano
Cianfrocca

Mx Garda Lake

Dmx Motorsport
Bellinzago

Torre Della Melo
Circolo Polisp. Campogalliano
Over Competition Mx
New Leone Rampante
Carpe Diem Mx
Albatros

Sparks Reggello

Castel S. Pietro Terme

Cingoli, domenica 10 aprile 2016

Moto

Husqvarna
KTM
Honda
Honda
KT™M
Yamaha
KT™M

KTM
Husqvarna
KTM

KT™M

KT™M

KT™M

KT™M
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM

Transp .

21188
21189
21141
21195
21216
21473
21507
21168
21484
21231
21172
21222
21183
21209
21157
21162
21167
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MX Senior Cingoli

Prog. Num Pilota
1 2 MENCARELLI Giacomino
2 3 DESANTIS Marco
3 5 BENNATI Fabrizio
4 9 PAOLETTI Moreno
5 10 FRANCESCHI Furio
6 14 PIUNTI Adriano
7 16 TRAVERSA Mauro
8 17 COSTA Roberto
9 19 BERTOLI Carlo
10 25 MASSARA Matteo
11 33  CESTARO Giovanni Paolo
12 34  CHIAPPA Valter
13 40 ANNIBALDI Giovanni
14 46 DONGHI Ivano
15 55 LANTSCHNER Norbert
16 56 FUMAGALLI Bruno
17 62 MEROLI Roberto
18 71 RAVAGLIA Gianluca
19 75 SAIANI Sandro
20 84 MAGLIOCCO Pietro
21 87 CARDONI Luca
22 89 CANELLA Giuseppe
23 115 TONONI Luigi
24 126  FALSER Hubert
25 151 TOMELLINI Fabio
26 164 MATTIUZ Paolo
27 172 NAVARRA Mauro
28 179 CATALANO Paolo
29 188  PIATTI Fabrizio
30 210 PAPETTI Francesco
31 224  GRANDI Gian Guido
32 225 RINALDI Davide
33 228 SCHWARZ Klaus
34 229 GIROTTI Luca
35 267 ARZANI Giorgio
36 272  KOLLERITSCH Christian
37 296 BIAGIOLI Andrea
38 326 SANTORI Luigi
39 331 SALLICATI Corrado
40 350 CAROSI Emanuele
41 441 STANIC Walter
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Mod.

300

Cat.

MX1
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX1

Elenco verificati

Classe Team - Motoclub

Superveteran

Superveteran  Carpe Diem Mx
Superveteran  Rignano Flaminio
Superveteran  Marradi
Superveteran  Carpe Diem Mx
Superveteran  Torre Della Meloria
Superveteran  Royal Racing Team
Superveteran  Fossano
Superveteran  Lago D'lseo
Superveteran  Bernareggio
Superveteran  Intimiano N. Noseda
Superveteran  Schio

Superveteran  Ceriano Laghetto
Superveteran  Tuscia Racing
Superveteran  C.D.P. Cortenuova
Superveteran  Evergreen
Superveteran  P. Mozzanica
Superveteran  Team La Cisa
Superveteran  Gruppo Sasso Marconi
Superveteran  Piacenza C. Cavaciuti
Superveteran  Mc A.M. Colli Fiorentini
Superveteran  Racing Terni
Superveteran Rs 77

Superveteran  Gardone V.T.
Superveteran  Evergreen
Superveteran  Wyss Motorsport Team
Superveteran  Pedemontano
Superveteran  Milani

Superveteran  Rignano Flaminio
Superveteran  Milani

Superveteran  E. Baglioni
Superveteran  Castellarano
Superveteran  Monte Coralli Faenza
Superveteran  Evergreen
Superveteran  Ranaldi Mx Team
Superveteran  Fast Team
Superveteran  Moto Team Merano
Superveteran  Monte Coralli Faenza
Superveteran  Monterosato
Superveteran  Cerbone
Superveteran  Carpe Diem Mx

Superveteran  Aneip Olos

Cingoli, domenica 10 aprile 2016

Moto

Honda
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Honda
Suzuki
KTM
Suzuki
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM

KTM
Suzuki
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki
Honda
Kawasaki
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
Suzuki
KTM
Honda
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM

KTM
KTM
Honda
KTM

Yamaha

Transp .

Tot. Verificati: 52
21202
21138
21171
21130
21154
21515
21235
21208
21175
21479
21237
21176
21165
21174
21190
21147
21170
21511
21512
21470
21133
21134
21506
21142
21148
21203
21186
21478
21184
21226
21151
21218
21238
21155
21499
21489
21471
21206
21223
21131
21201

3/6



MX Senior Cingoli

Prog. Num Pilota
42 471 ZANCATO Roberto
43 511 PATERNI Mariano
a4 636 NOTARI Lauro
45 661 PAMPURI Paolo
46 713  GIOVANELLI Giuliano
47 714  PETRANGELI Sandro
48 734 MOMETTI Gianpiero
49 761 BORTOLOTTI Sandro
50 767 RIGONI Antonio
51 771 BARTOLINI Valter
52 955 BAGAGLINI Carlo

© MGMTiming

Mod.

Cat.

MX1
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX2

Elenco verificati

Classe

Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran

Superveteran

Team - Motoclub

Somma Lombardo
Racing Terni

Bazzano

Monferrato

Migliori

Milani

Castellarano

Gruppo Sasso Marconi

Astico

Moto Club Casalfiumanese

Wyss Motorsport Team

Cingoli, domenica 10 aprile 2016

Moto

Honda
KTM
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Suzuki
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha

Honda

Transp .

21156
21129
21152
21191
21192
21149
21135
21200
21486
21198
21150
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MX Senior Cingoli

Prog. Num Pilota
1 7 BANDINI Pierluigi
2 8 JACOPINI Germano
3 15 PEVERIERI Graziano
4 38 STRAUSS Mareks
5 42 VAGADORE Mauro
6 50 OCCHIOLINI Fabio
7 64 MAZZOTTI Andrea
8 69 GUERRA Massimiliano
9 73  FERRAZZA Antonio
10 74 DAL BO Marco
11 82 VAGNI Gabriele
12 83 VAGNI Francesco
13 129 BASEOTTO Francesco
14 131 POMENTE Mirko
15 154 DI DOMENICANTONIO Ubaldo
16 168 FUSCONI Enrico
17 171 COTURRI Andrea
18 182 CAMPITELLI Antonio
19 205 BONTADINI Maurizio
20 214 DAZIANO Alessio
21 218 ZUCCARI Ottavio
22 301 PREARSI Giuseppe
23 355 FONDELLI Gabriele
24 544  RICCIO Massimiliano
25 555  D'ULISSE Massimiliano
26 622 TABANI Luca
27 711  NERI Gabriele
28 728 CIAMPI Antonio
29 747 MORARA Ivan
30 777 TOMASSINI Franco
31 911 GHIZZONI Lelio
32 972  GALVANI Paolo
33 999 GALLO Giacinto
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Mod.

Cat.

MX2
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX2

Elenco verificati

Classe Team - Motoclub
Veteran

Veteran Pellicorse

Veteran Perfini School M

Veteran Ostra

Veteran Motokurzeme

Veteran Dirty Bike '97

Veteran Torre Della Meloria

Veteran F. Baracca

Veteran Wyss Motorsport Team

Veteran Dmx Motorsport

Veteran Rignano Flaminio

Veteran Top Rider

Veteran Top Rider

Veteran Rignano Flaminio

Veteran Rignano Flaminio

Veteran Milani

Veteran Leonardo Racing Team

Veteran Pellicorse

Veteran Wyss Motorsport Team

Veteran Castellarano

Veteran Pro Sports Racing

Veteran Milani

Veteran Top Rider

Veteran Valdisieve

Veteran Achille Varzi

Veteran Pardi A.M. Teatina

Veteran Rosignano

Veteran Motor'S Club Panicale

Veteran Castellarano

Veteran Monte Coralli Faenza

Veteran Tuscia Racing

Veteran Sport Uisp Carpi

Veteran Valli Del Chiese

Veteran Motociclisti Aquilani

Cingoli, domenica 10 aprile 2016

Moto

Transp .

Tot. Verificati: 33

KTM
Honda
Altro
Husqvarna
Kawasaki
Honda
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Honda
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
Honda
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Husqgvarna
Honda
Honda
™
Honda
KTM
KTM
KTM
Suzuki

Honda

21501
21180
21232
21128
21241
21199
21197
21185
21230
21166
21244
21245
21502
21504
21193
21196
21240
21514
21490
21224
21136
21221
21477
21217
21145
21210
21509
21246
21182
21187
21505
21159
21146
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MX Senior Cingoli

Prog. Num

Pilota

1 8 FONTANESI Kiara

2 14 GORNI Sabrina

3 17 RINALDI Chiara

4 18 DALLA COSTA Chiara

5 36  VALLORINI Azzurra

6 42  STILO Matilde

7 51 FABI Jessica

8 93  PARRINI Floriana

9 111 DALIANA Melissa
10 128 CALGARO Giada
11 131 MONTINI Giorgia
12 143  GALVAGNO Elisa
13 180 SCHWARZ Claudia
14 221 GOMITOLINI Silvia
15 491 SEBASTIANI Alessia
16 511 SCARAMAGLI Giada
17 740  VITALI Luana
18 915 MONTANARO Sara
19 939 MOSCHINI Daiana
20 966 QUAS Radha
21 987 LAGO Erica
22 991 SARTINI Giulia
23 997 GRAZIA Andrea Giorgia

© MGMTiming

Mod.

Elenco verificati

Cat. Classe Team - Motoclub
Wom
Wom Parma
u17 Wom Civezzano
u17 Wom Pellicorse
u17 Wom Fara Vicentino
Wom Cortona Gianluca Biagianti
u17 Wom Motoclub Sciarborasca
Wom Team Fix Racing Motocross
Wom Megan Racing
u17 Wom Mantovano T. Nuvolari
Wom Ostiglia
u17 Wom Costa Volpino
u17 Wom La Balzana Citta Palio
u17 Wom Evergreen
Wom A.M. Aretina
Wom Team Fix Racing Motocross
Wom Settempedano
Wom Fermignanese
u17 Wom Wallaby Tex
Wom Lion Montegranaro
Wom Albatros
Wom Ostiglia
Wom Carpe Diem Mx
Wom Monte Coralli Faenza

Cingoli, domenica 10 aprile 2016

Moto

Transp .

Tot. Verificati: 23

Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
KTM
Suzuki
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Husqvarna
KTM
Honda
KTM
KTM
Suzuki
Husqvarna
Honda
Honda
Suzuki
KTM

Kawasaki

21483
21234
21480
21485
21495
21140
21482
21211
21127
21220
21474
21493
21243
21488
21233
21516
21497
21207
21494
21212
21213
21513
21214
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